Pottle lanterns

Instructions No. 3268
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 1 hour

The decoupage technique can be used to create highly decorative light objects from simple lanterns.
Find out here how you can decorate bottle-shaped lanterns with decorative decoupage paper.

Design a lantern bottle with decoupage

Decoupage is the technique of decoratively sticking high-quality motif straw floss, specially developed for
this hobby, onto objects:

Take the decoupage straw silk, choose your favourite motifs and carefully cut them out.

Coat the lantern bottle evenly with Paperpatch glue (decoupage glue) and then apply the straw floss as
smoothly as possible.

This works best if you use a soft brush to smooth it out.

Then seal the paper with another layer of glue, as this is transparent and acts as a protective varnish.



Decorate a second lantern bottle in the same way.

To create the perfect look, stick a decorative ribbon around the bottle on the edge of your glued-on straw
floss using double-sided adhesive tape.
Finally, tie a pretty bow.

If you now place an LED tea light in each bottle, your bottle lanterns are ready to hang.

e '
iiid""'"




\-l. . A - ..r.-._...-.
SEEBREBREEE .n....ﬂ..-_m.aw EEBEREBBRERERERRD
e g Ry e - [

e L.J. "L ~




Must Have

VBS Wind light "Bottle”, height 29 cm
® 5,99 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart

VBS Wind light "Bottle”, height 22 cm
©529 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart

Article information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-29-cm-a327381/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-29-cm-a327381/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-29-cm-a327381/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-22-cm-a327384/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-22-cm-a327384/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-wind-light-bottle-height-22-cm-a327384/

Article number

25034

25035

776820

120340

521932

25478

460118

644303-03

687980

Article name

Motif straw silk "Wonderland"Butterflies
Motif straw silk "Wonderland"Floral Corner
Paperpatch glue, 70 g

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
Tweezer Scissors

Printed ribbon "Flowers"Light Green/White
VBS Jute ribbon, 2,5 mm

VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm

VBS LED tea lights, 4 pieces

Qty



