

Bottle lanterns

Instructions No. 3268

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 1 hour

The **decoupage technique** can be used to create highly decorative light objects from simple **lanterns**. Find out here how you can decorate bottle-shaped lanterns with decorative **decoupagePaper**.



Design a lantern bottle with decoupage

Decoupage is the technique of decoratively sticking high-quality **motif straw silk**, specially developed for this hobby, onto objects:

Take the **decoupage-straw silk paper**, , choose your favorite motifs and cut them out carefully.

Coat the lantern bottle evenly with **paperpatch glue** (decoupage glue) and then apply the straw silk paper as

smoothly as possible.

This works best if you use a soft **brush** to smooth it out.

Then seal the Paper with another layer of glue, as this is transparent and therefore serves as a protective varnish. Decorate a second wind light-bottle in the same way.

For the perfect look, use **double-sided adhesive tape** to stick a **decorative ribbon** around the bottle on the edge of your glued-on straw silk paper. ribbon.

If you now place an **LED tea light** in each bottle, your bottle lanterns are ready to hang.





Must Have



[VBS Wind light "Bottle", height 29 cm](#)

● 5,99 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 

[VBS Wind light "Bottle", height 22 cm](#)

● 5,29 €

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to cart 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
25034	Motif straw silk "Wonderland" Butterflies (unfortunately sold out)	1
25035	Motif straw silk "Wonderland" Floral Corner	1
776820	Paperpatch glue, 70 g	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
521932	Tweezer Scissors	1
25478	Printed ribbon "Flowers" Light Green/White	1
460118	VBS Jute ribbon, 2,5 mm	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape 3 mm	1
687980	VBS LED tea lights, 4 pieces	1